Pos

Sheelagh Talbot

Dianne Fairbairn

Carol Powell

Anna Travers

Christine Davis

Linda Jones

Christine Peach

Elena Matveeva
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Sue Storer
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Bob Pope Trophy

May | Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Av

30.7

30.0

29.0

27.3

30.0

30.0

22.5

39.0

30.0

26.0

26.0

25.0

20.0
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